#2#2 AIR RECEIVERS
RV-series
COMPRESSED AIR STORAGE
Comprag GmbH
COMPRESSED AIR STORAGE AIR RECEIVERS RV-serieswww.comprag.com2
Safety valves
AIR RECEIVERS RV-series

es
su
re
(b
ar
)
Sc
re
w
co
nn
ec
tio
n
Powder coating RAL 7015, outer
13100102 RV-500-P-11 500 11 1.1/4“
13100112 RV-1000-P-11 1000 11 1.1/2“
13100113 RV-1500-P-11 1500 11 2“
13100114 RV-2000-P-11 2000 11 2“
13100115 RV-3000-P-11 3000 11 2“
Hot galvanized, outer/internal
13100211 RV-500-G-11 500 11 1.1/4“
13100212 RV-1000-G-11 1000 11 1.1/2“
13100213* RV-1500-G-11 1500 11 2“
13100214* RV-2000-G-11 2000 11 2“
13100215* RV-3000-G-11 3000 11 2“
* Non-stock item, delivery time on request
#2#2 AIR RECEIVERS
RV-series
COMPRESSED AIR STORAGE